
Prämierungsliste

32. Bundesjungviehschau Charolais 03.10.2020 in Alsfeld

Präm. Kat.-Nr. RIND_ID Name Name Vater Horn Besitzer

Kuhkälber geb. 15.09.19 - 03.03.20
Ia 5 DE 05 407 26023 Nanette Texas Schulte,Josef 57399 Kirchhundem,In der Schlah 51

Ia 9 DE 06 654 64792 Nele Totilas Gries GbR 35321 Laubach,Oberseener Hof

Ia 13 DE 14 059 81681 Daktari Monptiroi H# Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Wetzel 09419 Thum-Herold,Drebacher Str. 32

Ia 22 DE 05 404 70674 Flamme Liban Pp* Müller,Herbert 33039 Nieheim,Amselring 6

Ia 27 DE 05 402 36750 Victoria Lacustre Schrell,Thomas 58566 Kierspe,Loh 1

Sieger 33 DE 06 654 64065 Utopie Navarro Reinhard,Volker 65611 Brechen,Villmarer Str. 18

Ia 36 FR 6771361500 Pandora Böhmler,Francis F 67480 Forstfeld,19 Rue Du Stade

Ia 41 DE 06 654 66602 HONEY Japon SC PP Bierwirth,Martin 34633 Ottrau,Lindenstrasse 4

Ia 48 DE 05 407 81536 Reality Loyd H# Brinker,Bernfried 48739 Legden,Isingort 10

RS 51 DE 05 407 81537 Rainbow Nirvana H# Brinker,Bernfried 48739 Legden,Isingort 10

Ia 61 DE 06 654 67164 Sissi Julius Schneider,Eva 35457 Lollar,Fronhäuser Str. 6

Ib 1 DE 14 060 46737 Gloria Markant P# Kuntze,Matthias 01723 Wilsdruff,Limbacher Str. 14

Ib 11 DE 05 402 36744 Hanka Lacustre Schrell,Thomas 58566 Kierspe,Loh 1

Ib 15 DE 06 654 57564 Janet Japhet Pp* Bruehl,Sebastian 35088 Battenberg,Schulstr. 40

Ib 21 DE 05 398 54300 Luana Aiglon Henk,Dirk 57319 Bad Berleburg,Alte Schulstr. 5

Ib 24 FR 6771365628 Richesse Mage PP P# Earl Kolb,Thierry & Hubert F 67160 Riedseltz,64 rue de la laiterie

Ib 30 DE 05 407 81528 Rika Nirvana H# Brinker,Bernfried 48739 Legden,Isingort 10

Ib 37 DE 09 888 66008 Raffaella Nescafe Allmannsberger,Robert 94081 Fürstenzell,Holzhammer Hof 1

Ib 42 DE 12 645 72956 PENELOPEMust PP Pp Zachert,Thekla 14728 Gollenberg,Kastanienweg 1a

Ib 46 DE 06 654 67161 Annabell Julius Schneider,Eva 35457 Lollar,Fronhäuser Str. 6

Ib 49 DE 09 890 43477 Verona Nescafe Allmannsberger,Robert 94081 Fürstenzell,Holzhammer Hof 1

Ib 56 FR 6771401472 Romance Hoeffel,Ernest F 67360 Walbourg,Domaine de Walbourg

Ic 3 DE 03 620 31235 Bellamia Mister PP Schmidt-Lübben GbR 26939 Ovelgönne,Oldenbroker Str. 14

Ic 8 DE 03 620 31236 Philine Vigo PP Schmidt-Lübben GbR 26939 Ovelgönne,Oldenbroker Str. 14

Ic 17 DE 03 618 10468 Sambuca Maradona Wehde Jun.,Horst 30916 Isernhagen,Burgwedeler Str. 149

Ic 18 DE 09 888 66000 Espressa Joyau Allmannsberger,Robert 94081 Fürstenzell,Holzhammer Hof 1

Ic 28 DE 05 407 70727 Oneka Vakur P# Marpert,Martina 46348 Raesfeld,Paschenvenne 38

Ic 31 DE 12 645 72953 PAMELA Must PP Pp Zachert,Thekla 14728 Gollenberg,Kastanienweg 1a
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Ic 35 DE 06 654 52169 URSEL Japon SC Pp Bierwirth,Martin 34633 Ottrau,Lindenstrasse 4

Ic 39 DE 03 620 31239 Belladonna Mister Pp Schmidt-Lübben GbR 26939 Ovelgönne,Oldenbroker Str. 14

Ic 47 FR 6771401433 Rosace Jupiter Hoeffel,Ernest F 67360 Walbourg,Domaine de Walbourg

Ic 50 DE 15 045 44762 Friederike Liberia H# Kulina,Lutz 39638 Gardelegen,Süd Nr.5

Ic 59 DE 06 654 64072 Glorinette Navarro Reinhard,Volker 65611 Brechen,Villmarer Str. 18

Id 4 DE 03 615 71849 Ria Idefix PP Einemann,Jörg 28870 Ottersberg,Große Str. 110 B

Id 10 DE 05 402 38886 Gunda Dallas SC P# Imöhl GbR,Johannes u. Thomas 59964 Medebach,Am Hagen 2

Id 16 DE 05 407 26041 Ovation Heynckes Schulte,Josef 57399 Kirchhundem,In der Schlah 51

Id 19 DE 03 620 31237 Belle Mister Pp Schmidt-Lübben GbR 26939 Ovelgönne,Oldenbroker Str. 14

Id 26 DE 03 618 10473 Viola Maradona Wehde Jun.,Horst 30916 Isernhagen,Burgwedeler Str. 149

Id 29 DE 14 059 81682 Melodie Monptiroi H# Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Wetzel 09419 Thum-Herold,Drebacher Str. 32

Id 34 DE 15 048 78636 Rosalie Utrillo Ebert,Eric 14715 Schollene,Neuwartensleben Nr. 7

Id 40 DE 14 060 46742 Carla Janis P# Kuntze,Matthias 01723 Wilsdruff,Limbacher Str. 14

Id 45 DE 05 408 75870 Bonasse Feodal Göbel,Michael 57334 Bad Laasphe,Rückershäuser Str. 41

Id 53 DE 14 059 81689 Juna Oregon Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Wetzel 09419 Thum-Herold,Drebacher Str. 32

Ie 20 DE 05 409 81612 Amanda Hubert PP* Doehne,Michael 34466 Wolfhagen,Philippinenburg 24

Ie 25 DE 07 707 46194 Fee Artois P# Arf,Markus 53498 Bad Breisig,Hauptstr.38

Ie 38 DE 05 402 36834 Alina Insider Pp# Ramm,Peter 57399 Kirchhundem,Leggenweg 14

Jungrinder geb. 15.09.18 - 14.09.19
Sieger 62 DE 06 654 48136 Namika Ibra Mic H Gries GbR 35321 Laubach,Oberseener Hof

Ia 69 DE 05 405 18948 Ovation Galileo Schmitz,Marc 51688 Wipperfürth,Hungerberg 1

RS 73 DE 03 608 75865 Deela Eden SC Pp* Beu,Marko 27711 Osterholz-Scharmbeck,Isehorn 3

Ia 76 FR 6771361430 Parisienne Böhmler,Francis F 67480 Forstfeld,19 Rue Du Stade

Ia 81 FR 6771361465 Princesse Böhmler,Francis F 67480 Forstfeld,19 Rue Du Stade

Ia 85 DE 03 615 71842 Emmely Idefix Pp# Einemann,Jörg 28870 Ottersberg,Große Str. 110 B

Ib 65 DE 03 603 14070 Amelie Unitaire Rust,Jan-Arne 27711 Osterholz-Scharmbeck,Alte Dorfstr. 6

Ib 68 DE 05 404 70656 Fee Jivago Pp* Müller,Herbert 33039 Nieheim,Amselring 6

Ib 72 DE 05 400 42643 Odila Fabio Göbel,Michael 57334 Bad Laasphe,Rückershäuser Str. 41

Ib 75 DE 05 405 20560 Libelle Caruso Pp# Haugrund,Paula 45527 Hattingen,Paasstr. 14

Ib 80 DE 05 398 54293 Eisblume Hurrican Pp# Henk,Dirk 57319 Bad Berleburg,Alte Schulstr. 5

Ib 86 DE 05 407 70705 Santana Vakur Pp# Marpert,Martina 46348 Raesfeld,Paschenvenne 38
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Ic 64 DE 05 398 63614 Gondy Hexagon Pp* Rosenbrock,Andreas 28870 Ottersberg,Dorfstr. 4, Hartwig Röhrs, 

Rotenburg, Heinz Lüers, Bremen

Ic 67 DE 06 654 48370 Hermine Nero PP Doehne,Michael 34466 Wolfhagen,Philippinenburg 24

Ic 71 DE 05 400 42641 Haldis Feodal Göbel,Michael 57334 Bad Laasphe,Rückershäuser Str. 41

Ic 74 FR 7122249937 Petula Macaronfed Schmaedeke,Friedrich 27333 Schweringen,Hoyaer Str. 11

Ic 84 DE 05 400 42650 Adelia Feodal Pp# Göbel,Michael 57334 Bad Laasphe,Rückershäuser Str. 41

Ic 88 DE 05 408 75853 Beline Pp Lebaron Pp# Göbel,Michael 57334 Bad Laasphe,Rückershäuser Str. 41

Id 63 DE 07 707 46183 Fabiola Might Pp* Arf,Markus 53498 Bad Breisig,Hauptstr.38

Id 66 DE 03 609 36817 Rosiene Isagri P Pp# Einemann,Jörg 28870 Ottersberg,Große Str. 110 B

Id 70 DE 03 603 14075 Volga Fandango Rust,Jan-Arne 27711 Osterholz-Scharmbeck,Alte Dorfstr. 6

Id 78 DE 05 405 20563 Sanela Caruso P# Haugrund,Paula 45527 Hattingen,Paasstr. 14

Id 87 DE 05 407 70711 Samantha Vakur Pp# Marpert,Martina 46348 Raesfeld,Paschenvenne 38

Bullen geb. 16.09.19 - 24.02.20
Ia 94 DE 06 654 56413 Lenno Leprince Pp Gries GbR 35321 Laubach,Oberseener Hof

Ia 101 DE 09 886 67201 Lord Laureat Rietzler,Georg 87439 Kempten,Dorns 16

Ia 106 DE 05 407 81530 Rodin Nirvana H# Brinker,Bernfried 48739 Legden,Isingort 10

Sieger 116 FR 6771361505 Palmares Böhmler,Francis F 67480 Forstfeld,19 Rue Du Stade

Ia 118 FR 6771401422 Rossignol Merlin Hoeffel,Ernest F 67360 Walbourg,Domaine de Walbourg

Ia 124 FR 6771408792 Ptit Loup Macao Böhmler,Francis F 67480 Forstfeld,19 Rue Du Stade

RS 129 DE 09 890 43462 Nirvana Nescafe Allmannsberger,Robert 94081 Fürstenzell,Holzhammer Hof 1

Ia 134 DE 05 412 31152 Rodin Galileo Schmitz,Marc 51688 Wipperfürth,Hungerberg 1

Ib 99 DE 05 402 38888 Jamy Jumbo P# Imöhl GbR,Johannes u. Thomas 59964 Medebach,Am Hagen 2

Ib 100 DE 05 409 39109 Dublon Devito PS Crump,Stefan 53947 Nettersheim,Hinter dem Zaun 16

Ib 104 DE 15 048 78631 Rodin Folio Ebert,Eric 14715 Schollene,Neuwartensleben Nr. 7

Ib 111 DE 06 654 64819 Lotus Leprince Pp# Gries GbR 35321 Laubach,Oberseener Hof

Ib 117 FR 6771361502 Ptitprince Böhmler,Francis F 67480 Forstfeld,19 Rue Du Stade

Ib 126 DE 09 890 69061 Feisal Feivel Rietzler,Georg 87439 Kempten,Dorns 16

Ib 132 FR 6771426004 Royal Love P# Earl Kolb,Thierry & Hubert F 67160 Riedseltz,64 rue de la laiterie

Ib 138 DE 06 654 64073 Nils Navarro Reinhard,Volker 65611 Brechen,Villmarer Str. 18

Ic 97 DE 05 407 65843 Beuys Business Braschos-Lieven,Andreas 47533 Kleve,Keekener Straße 96

Ic 102 DE 14 057 64086 Dakabo Dalton H# Bourgeois,Hubert 01762 Hartmannsdorf-Reichenau,Hauptstr. 25

Ic 108 DE 03 626 91483 Monopoly Mars Wehde Jun.,Horst 30916 Isernhagen,Burgwedeler Str. 149
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Ic 115 DE 14 059 81685 Matteo Meillard P# Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Wetzel 09419 Thum-Herold,Drebacher Str. 32

Ic 120 DE 06 654 57570 Japon Japhet Pp* Bruehl,Sebastian 35088 Battenberg,Schulstr. 40

Ic 128 DE 03 620 31240 Milan Mister Pp Schmidt-Lübben GbR 26939 Ovelgönne,Oldenbroker Str. 14

Ic 131 DE 05 405 20590 Apollo Admiral PP* Haugrund,Paula 45527 Hattingen,Paasstr. 14

Ic 137 DE 09 890 43397 Nicolas Nescafe Allmannsberger,Robert 94081 Fürstenzell,Holzhammer Hof 1

Id 98 DE 14 057 64080 Dalos Dalton P# Bourgeois,Hubert 01762 Hartmannsdorf-Reichenau,Hauptstr. 25

Id 103 DE 05 407 65854 Lugano Leprince Braschos-Lieven,Andreas 47533 Kleve,Keekener Straße 96

Id 105 DE 03 626 36869 Icare Iceberg P# Schmaedeke,Friedrich 27333 Schweringen,Hoyaer Str. 11

Id 109 DE 03 626 91484 Manni Mars Pp# Wehde Jun.,Horst 30916 Isernhagen,Burgwedeler Str. 149

Id 123 FR 6771426002 Riesling Giono P# Earl Kolb,Thierry & Hubert F 67160 Riedseltz,64 rue de la laiterie

Id 133 DE 03 626 36874 Major Mister Pp Schmaedeke,Friedrich 27333 Schweringen,Hoyaer Str. 11

Ie Paula Haugrund 14.09.1995

Sieger Florian Berges 16.11.1995 Gries

Id Felix Wetzel 19.12.1995

Ic Meike Henk 25.10.1996

Ib Lukas Kuntze 28.10.1996

Ib Joshua Schulte 20.02.1997

Ic Melissa Einemann 24.04.1997

Id Lena Heibült 29.09.1998

Ie Marina Henk 29.09.1999

Ia Hannes Wehde 31.12.1999

Id Pia Wetzel 09.04.2001

Ie Jannik Döhne 05.06.2001

Ic Annie Bergmann 17.09.2002 Wetzel

Ib Janis Büntemeier 11.03.2003 Schmädeke

RS Johanna Kuntze 17.11.2003

Ib Leon Schneider 12.02.2006

Ia FranziskaRamm 28.02.2006

Ic Zoe Brosch 26.05.2006 Bierwirth

Id Lasse Engel 15.09.2007 Bierwirth


